Media Officer

June 2024

MEDIA OFFICER

The Appointed Media Officer for the club shall be Archie Lockhart (President)

The Media Officer is the person responsible in the first instance for media communications and liaison at the club.

The Media Officer may be contacted prior to, during or after matches in relation to any media requests and will endeavour to facilitate any reasonable requests for media access to Players, Management, Committee or Otherwise as requested.

The contact details are as follows:

Archie Lockhart – M: 07812 103976 – archie.lockhart@btinternet.com

In the absence of the nominated Media Officer, for whatever reason, the Club may from time-to-time as required delegate the role to a nominated deputy.

During match days, with prior arrangement and agreement, the Club will endeavour to provide undercover facilities for a restricted number of media representatives subject to availability and using best practice at all times.

Wi-Fi facilities are available within our social club and at the stadium facility.

Directions to our park can be found on our website

http://newtongrangestarfc.co.uk/index.php/contact-us/

Approved by the Committee

Newtongrange Star F C

June 2024